

Participation Agreement

FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INVESTMENT TRUST PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT

Please complete and mail the original to: Florida Municipal Investment Trust, P.O. Box 1757, Tallahassee, FL, 32302-1757

	(herein referred to	as the "Governmental Entity") formally applies
for membership in the Florida Municipal Investmen		• / • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Check <u>all portfolios</u> in which the Governmental	Entity may invest:	
0-2 Year High Quality Bond Fund	1-3 Year High Quality Bond Fund	Intermediate High Quality Bond Fund
Broad Market High Quality Bond Fund _	Diversified Large Cap Equity Portfolio _	Diversified Small to Mid Cap Portfolio
International Equity Portfolio	Expanded High Yield Bond Fund	Core Plus Fixed Income Fund
Core Real Estate		
	owing terms and conditions te terms and provisions of and agrees to becond ida Municipal Investment Trust (the "Trust")	
	s established by the Board of Trustees for the y published Informational Statement govern	
	estment Trust in writing of any changes to to on instructions received until notified to the	
	Member may be entitled and any and all communications to the Member of record at its address ation Form(s).	
The undersigned certifies that he/she has the author and that the Governmental Entity has the legal conformal Conditions of the second and the most recently published I	apacity to invest funds in and withdraw fun et forth in the Agreement and Declaration of	ds from the Trust. The undersigned binds the Trust creating the Florida Municipal Investment
Executed this day of	, 20 .	
NOTE: Only the person <u>holding the office designat</u> the "Authorized Signature."	ted in the entity's ordinance/resolution	can sign the Participation Agreement as
Authorized Signature	Authorized Title	
Attest Signature:	Attest Title:	